
A HOEDOWN

THROWDOWN

FOR COMMUNITY

SATURDAY, JUNE 7, 2025
ROSCOE’S BAR & BURGER

DOORS OPEN @ 11 A.M. | PROGRAM STARTS @ 11:45 A.M.

SHOW BEGINS @ NOON

Join us in celebrating the Stonewall Foundation's 9 years at our
Hoedown Throwdown! Enjoy brunch while learning about our
initiatives, meeting scholarship recipients, and honoring local
heroes who've strengthened our community. This special event
recognizes dedicated individuals who've made extraordinary
contributions to our mission. Don't miss this fun celebration!

TICKET INCLUDES RECEPTION, DRAG SHOW, BRUNCH ENTREE,
AND TWO DRINK TICKETS!

The Stonewall Foundation of Greater Sacramento Presents

Grab your tickets today at sacstonewallfoundation.org/fundraiser



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

BRILLIANT $5,000BRILLIANT $5,000BRILLIANT $5,000

RADIANT $2,500RADIANT $2,500RADIANT $2,500

DAZZLING $1,000DAZZLING $1,000DAZZLING $1,000

GLITTERING $500GLITTERING $500GLITTERING $500 SHIMMERING $75-$150SHIMMERING $75-$150SHIMMERING $75-$150

10 Tickets
Special Drag Queen Shoutout
Dedicated Individual Social post
Large logo on social announcement
Large logo on sponsor board
Large logo featured on website

8 Tickets
Recognition at event
Medium logo on social announcement
Medium logo on sponsor board
Medium logo featured on website

6 Tickets
Medium logo on social announcement
Medium logo on sponsor board
Medium logo featured on website

4 Tickets
Name on sponsor board
Name featured on website

1 Ticket - $75

LRCC & CSUS STUDENTS:LRCC & CSUS STUDENTS:LRCC & CSUS STUDENTS:

FREEFREEFREE

2 Tickets - $150



Please consider becoming a sponsor to support our crucial work in
addressing students’ unmet needs. With your generous support, we will

continue to foster the next generation of leaders and advance equity and
representation within the LGBTQ+ community.

For additional sponsorship information contact info@sacstonewallfoundation.org 

Tickets may be purchased online or by check mailed to: Stonewall Foundation of
Greater Sacramento P.O. Box 161808, Sacramento, CA 95816-1808 

The Stonewall Foundation of Greater Sacramento is a 501(c)(3) organization; our
federal tax identification number is 81-1849763. We are pleased to report that your
gift is tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law.



ABOUT THE STONEWALL FOUNDATIONABOUT THE STONEWALL FOUNDATIONABOUT THE STONEWALL FOUNDATION

OF GREATER SACRAMENTOOF GREATER SACRAMENTOOF GREATER SACRAMENTO


